agreements with Cycom Data Systems, Inc., for professional services relating to 

continuing maintenance, support and upgrades to CityLaw, the Department of Law's 

current legal case management and administrative support software system at a cost 

not to exceed $11,376.00 (Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Seventy-Six Dollars 

and No Cents).

2021-1181 Cover Ltr -Cycom Council ltr. 2021

2021-1181 -WCP21-004 Cycom

Summary 2021-1181

Attachments:

COUNCILMAN BOBBY WILSON:

2021-1182 Resolution further amending Resolution No. 863 of 2018, effective January 1, 2019, as

[...]

of Public Safety to enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into an Amended 

Professional Services Agreement or Agreements with Freedom Indeed 

LLC/Reverend Cornell Jones for professional services as a Group Violence 

Intervention Coordinator at a total cost not to exceed THREE HUNDRED 

TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE DOLLARS 

and NO CENTS ($327,465.00). Said Agreement(s) require amendment in order to 

change current and future funding sources to the ‘Stop the Violence Trust Fund’.

2021-1097 Cover Ltr-Freedom Indeed

Summary 2021-1097

Attachments:

Legislative History 

1/26/21 City Council Read and referred to the Committee on

[...]

Director of the Department of Public Safety to enter on behalf of the City of 

Pittsburgh into an amended five-year professional services agreement or agreements 

with RollKall Technologies, LLC (RollKall) for a web-based secondary employment 

scheduling system in an amount not-to-exceed Eight Hundred Fifty-Three Thousand 

Nine Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars and No Cents ($853,925.00). RollKall acquired 

Cover Your Assets, LLC (CYA) and is now the contracting entity instead of CYA. 

No other substantive changes to the terms of the Agreement are required.

2021-1099 Cover Ltr-CYA letter

Summary 2021-1099

Attachments:

Legislative History